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Kitchens Ink Drama
If your old cabinets are looking a little washed up and dated, it’s perhaps time to face 

harsh reality: you’re in dire need of something scintillatingly new. Here to review the various 
room-elevating options available is Busola Evans – with illustrations by architectural 

designers Alastair Walker, Jessica Hollis and Oliver Skelton that highlight the huge impact 
each might have. Are you feeling that draft?

Kitchen, from £25,000, Pluck

‘Spitalfields’ cupboards, by 
Tracey Hyde × Undercover 

Architects, £84,000,  
Plain English

‘Westgate Style’, 
from £35,000, 

Herringbone House

‘Contemporanea’ 
stainless-steel and 

brass kitchen,  
from £120,000, 
Officine Gullo 
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Custom-designed 
polished-plaster, concrete 
and walnut kitchen with 

walk-in pantry, from 
£55,000, Blakes London

‘Hunton Outline’,  
by Second Nature, from 
£20,000, Life Kitchens

‘New Classic’, 
hand-painted in 

‘Palladian White’, 
from £45,000, 
Martin Moore

Bespoke kitchen, 
from £45,000, 

Makers

‘Editions No. 3’, from 
$47,700 (excluding 

worktop and 
cabinetry), Marmi
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‘Albany Road’ 
frameless kitchen, 

from £20,000, 
Naked Kitchens

‘Modern Minimal’, 
from £35,000, 

Bakehouse Kitchens

‘Suffolk’, from £12,500; 
‘Borough Oak’  

free-standing island, 
£3,295; both Neptune 

‘Artex Pro’, £98,000, 
Poliform

‘VVD’, by Vincent 
van Duysen,  

from £80,000, 
Molteni & C
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Bespoke kitchen, from £75,000, 
Humphrey Munson

Bespoke kitchen, 
by Golden Mean 

Designs,£175,000, 
Poggenpohl

Bespoke Shaker-
style kitchen, from 

£35,000, John Lewis 
of Hungerford

‘Metro’, from £35,000, 
Roundhouse

Bespoke kitchen with door 
and drawer fronts in veneered 

pippy oak, from £70,000, 
Kitchens by Holloways
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‘Icarus’, from £100,000, 
Smallbone

‘Heirloom Collection’, 
from £25,000, Devol 

‘Oxford’, from £70,000, 
Ledbury Studio

Bespoke kitchen, by  
Hølte × Emil Eve Architects, 

 from £40,000, Hølte

Bespoke kitchen in crown-cut 
oak and ‘Invisible Green’ paint 

by Little Greene, £90,000, 
Hetherington Newman
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‘ih.570’, from £45,000, 
Inglis Hall

‘Devine’ in avocado paint 
and Tudor oak, from 

£25,000, Tom Howley

Chef ’s kitchen, from 
£300,000, Artichoke

Handcrafted oak kitchen, £174,000 
(including appliances, installation and 

work surfaces), Untold Interiors

Prices throughout include vat.  
For suppliers’ details see Address Book º


